Acts Certification and Testing Services Co., Ltd.
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
VVEERRIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
of conformity with CE Directives
Verification No.: ACT201977CE-R1
Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services
May 7, 2012
Document holder:
Super Star Technology Co., Ltd.
Address:
No. 33, Wenlin 5th St., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City
244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Trade mark:
SuperStar
Type of product:
Wireless Remote Control
Type designation:
APT-2305, APT-2302, APT-2300
(Tx and Rx)
Technical data:
230-240V~, 50Hz, 1000W Resistive Load,
433.92MHz
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low Voltage
Directive (2006/95/EC), Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (2004/108/EC) and  European
Council Directive (1999/5/EC) and found to comply with the essential requirements of the Directives.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given in the
Test Reports as detailed below:
Standard(s) Report No. Report Issued Date
EN 61058-2-4:2005 in conjunction with
EN 61058-1:2002+A2:2008
ACT201977-R1 April 27, 2012
ETSI EN 301489-1 V1.9.2 (2011-09) and
ETSI EN 301489-3 V1.4.1 (2002-08)
12A042001R-EW May 7, 2012
EN 61058-1:2002+A2:2008, CISPR 14-1:2005+A1:2008,
IEC 61000-3-2:2005+A1:2008+A2:2009,
IEC 61000-3-3:2008, IEC 61000-4-2:2008,
IEC 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2007+A2:2010,
IEC 61000-4-4:2004+A1:2010, IEC 61000-4-5:2005,
IEC 61000-4-8:2009 and IEC 61000-4-11:2004
12A041901E-C May 7, 2012
The holder of the verification is authorized to use this verification in connection with the EC
declaration of conformity according to the Directives. The CE marking may only be used if all
relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.  Together with the manufacturer’s own
documented production control, the manufacturer (or his European authorized representative) can in
his EC Declaration of Conformity verify compliance with the Directives.
c t s A
LVD+EMC TESTED
AAccttss  CCeerrttiiffiiccaattiioonn  aanndd  TTeessttiinngg  SSeerrvviicceess  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
VVEERRIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
of conformity with Low Voltage Directive
Verification No.: ACT201977LVD-R1
Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services
April 27, 2012
Document holder:
Super Star Technology Co., Ltd.
Address:
No. 33, Wenlin 5th St., Linkou Dist., New Taipei
City 244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Trade mark:
SuperStar
Type of product:
Wireless Remote Control
Type designation:
APT-2305, APT-2302, APT-2300
(Tx and Rx)
Technical data:
230-240V~, 50Hz, 1000W Resistive Load,
433.92MHz
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low
Voltage Directive (2006/95/EC) and found to comply with the essential requirements of the
Directive.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given in
the Test Report as detailed below:
Standard(s) Report No. Report Issued Date
EN 61058-2-4:2005 in conjunction with
EN 61058-1:2002+A2:2008
ACT201977-R1 April 27, 2012
The holder of the verification is authorized to use this verification in connection with the EC
declaration of conformity according to the Directive. The CE marking may only be used if all
relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.  Together with the manufacturer’s own
documented production control, the manufacturer (or his European authorized representative)
can in his EC Declaration of Conformity verify compliance with the Low Voltage Directive.
c t s A
L V D TESTED